
2008 Southern Illinoins State Boys Class S
Team Finish List
October 18, 2008

3000 meter (1.86 mile) course at Rend Lake College, Ina Illinois

Adj.
Team Overall Cum. Time

Bib # Name Place Place Place Time Back

Raccoon - 1st - 62 pts
209 Frailey, Ian       1 5 5 10:49 0:00
208 Rexilius, Grant    2 9 14 10:58 0:09
210 Miller, Zack       3 12 26 11:10 0:21
213 Schilling, Zack    4 14 40 11:14 0:25
212 Johnson, Josh      5 22 62 11:33 0:44
211 Owens, Michael     6 30 92 11:45 0:56
214 Pennington, Preston 7 46 138 11:59 1:10

Central City - 2nd - 120 pts
160 Wesling, Colten    1 6 6 10:52 0:00
161 Weber, Brycen      2 18 24 11:23 0:31
164 McReaken, Mason    3 23 47 11:35 0:43
162 Rodgers, TJ        4 36 83 11:49 0:57
163 Allen, Brandon     5 37 120 11:50 0:58
165 McDaniel, Tylor    6 52 172 12:06 1:14
167 See, Isaac         7 75 247 12:39 1:47

Cisne - 3rd - 120 pts
108 Atteberry, Austin  1 2 2 10:42 0:00
107 Atteberry, Dustin  2 8 10 10:57 0:15
106 Piperakis, Johnny  3 15 25 11:15 0:33
109 Staat, Evan        4 38 63 11:50 1:08
110 Matthews, Zack     5 57 120 12:15 1:33
111 Paul, Matt         6 85 205 13:08 2:26
112 Massie, Dylan      7 107 312 14:00 3:18

Iuka - 4th - 149 pts
237 Hahn, Matt         1 13 13 11:13 0:00
240 Donoho, Derek      2 19 32 11:27 0:14
238 Ayala, Tyler       3 20 52 11:28 0:15
239 Nation, Tim        4 39 91 11:51 0:38
241 Smith, Josh        5 58 149 12:16 1:03
243 Meyer, Colton      6 73 222 12:35 1:22
242 Willman, Caleb     7 77 299 12:42 1:29

Summersville - 5th - 165 pts
10 Ross, Steven       1 4 4 10:48 0:00
11 McDanel, Joseph    2 25 29 11:36 0:48
12 Ezell, Aidan       3 31 60 11:46 0:58
13 Turner, Crayton    4 44 104 11:58 1:10
15 Steele, Aarron     5 61 165 12:20 1:32
14 Hill, Brendan      6 87 252 13:16 2:28

Ashley - 6th - 199 pts
377 Stern, Chris       1 11 11 11:08 0:00
601 Bean, Dillon       2 33 44 11:48 0:40
378 Shopinski, Tayler  3 34 78 11:48 0:40
602 Schultze, Hunter   4 41 119 11:53 0:45
603 Kannall, Jared     5 80 199 12:51 1:43
605 Bean, Marcus       6 101 300 13:46 2:38
604 Swainston, Garrit  7 116 416 14:37 3:29
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Selmaville - 7th - 200 pts
33 Burkett, Preston   1 1 1 10:05 0:00
35 McLean, Giulian    2 24 25 11:36 1:31
37 Linder, Dawson     3 49 74 12:05 2:00
36 Brooks, Connor     4 60 134 12:19 2:14
34 Rohrschieh, Dalton 5 66 200 12:24 2:19
38 Crosby, Damond     6 78 278 12:45 2:40
39 Crosby, Dante      7 81 359 12:58 2:53

Good Shepherd Lutheran - 8th - 209 pts
80 Hawk, Trey         1 16 16 11:16 0:00
79 Lance, Micah       2 27 43 11:41 0:25
81 Brunton, Ryan      3 29 72 11:45 0:29
82 Bauer, Ian         4 53 125 12:08 0:52
88 Collins, John      5 84 209 13:07 1:51
84 Fuhrmann, Evan     6 90 299 13:29 2:13

Willow Grove - 9th - 264 pts
332 Beauer, Brandon    1 3 3 10:46 0:00
335 Slagley, Chase     2 45 48 11:59 1:13
333 Haoke, Lucas       3 51 99 12:06 1:20
334 White, Jacob       4 72 171 12:34 1:48
337 Feazel, matt       5 93 264 13:32 2:46
336 Haoke, Logan       6 109 373 14:21 3:35

St. Mark's Steeleville - 10th - 284 pts
42 Wilson, Reid       1 7 7 10:54 0:00
43 Diercks, Cole      2 28 35 11:41 0:47
44 Eisenhauer, Dylan  3 40 75 11:51 0:57
45 Castens, Seth      4 99 174 13:40 2:46
47 Opp, Tyrin         5 110 284 14:22 3:28
46 Feldmann, Ethan    6 120 404 14:47 3:53
48 Rickenberg, Brett  7 129 533 16:10 5:16

Woodlawn - 11th - 316 pts
229 Grider, Randy      1 26 26 11:40 0:00
230 Fauss, Taylor      2 35 61 11:49 0:09
231 Owens, Gabe        3 56 117 12:14 0:34
235 Fauss, Trevor      4 97 214 13:37 1:57
232 Collns, Cody       5 102 316 13:48 2:08

Bluford - 12th - 325 pts
289 Paxton, Jacob      1 21 21 11:33 0:00
290 Demel, Anthony     2 50 71 12:05 0:32
292 Welch, Tyler       3 74 145 12:38 1:05
294 Blackford, Dylan   4 89 234 13:19 1:46
291 Corber, Zack       5 91 325 13:30 1:57
296 Austin, Zane       6 92 417 13:32 1:59
295 Recrur, Nathan     7 124 541 15:13 3:40
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New Hebron - 13th - 345 pts
279 Ulrich, Jon        1 10 10 11:07 0:00
281 Wright, Joey       2 42 52 11:55 0:48
282 Rich, Jacob        3 65 117 12:24 1:17
283 Adams, Oskar       4 98 215 13:39 2:32
285 Runyon, Hunter     5 130 345 17:04 5:57

Norris City Omaha - 14th - 363 pts
338 Sork, Levi         1 54 54 12:10 0:00
344 Batty, Tyler       2 62 116 12:21 0:11
345 Price, Dylan       3 64 180 12:24 0:14
346 Tucker, Cole       4 69 249 12:33 0:23
340 McClusky, Tyler    5 114 363 14:33 2:23
339 Short, Briar       6 118 481 14:45 2:35
341 Pearce, Walker     7 125 606 15:13 3:03

Opdyke Belle-rive - 15th - 368 pts
62 Wilson, Jake       1 17 17 11:19 0:00
63 Wilson, Luke       2 59 76 12:18 0:59
64 Akers, Christian   3 83 159 13:06 1:47
66 Henry, Tyler       4 94 253 13:33 2:14
67 Williamson, Jacob  5 115 368 14:35 3:16

St. Theresa Salem - 16th - 372 pts
187 Torbeck, Jordan    1 43 43 11:57 0:00
186 Kingery, Jonathan  2 70 113 12:33 0:36
185 McGuire, John      3 76 189 12:40 0:43
188 Reincke, Parker    4 79 268 12:50 0:53
184 Holsapple, Ian     5 104 372 13:54 1:57
189 Easley, Brandyn    6 111 483 14:23 2:26
191 Shetley, Caleb     7 112 595 14:28 2:31

Dodds - 17th - 393 pts
222 Reeves, Dylan      1 32 32 11:47 0:00
224 Reeves, Clayton    2 68 100 12:30 0:43
223 Rightnowar, Brett  3 71 171 12:34 0:47
225 Hatton, Jared      4 100 271 13:41 1:54
228 Williams, Tyler    5 122 393 14:55 3:08
227 Ward, Caleb        6 126 519 15:14 3:27

St Joe Olney - 18th - 413pts
135 Zuber, Adam        1 48 48 12:04 0:00
136 Ballard, Curtis    2 63 111 12:23 0:19
137 Eagleson, Ethan    3 86 197 13:12 1:08
139 DeVenecia, Matthew 4 103 300 13:49 1:45
140 Deimel, Derek      5 113 413 14:30 2:26
141 Ballard, Cameron   6 117 530 14:37 2:33
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Field - 19th - 466 pts
366 McGowen, Dalton    1 47 47 12:01 0:00
369 Laird, Dalton      2 82 129 13:05 1:04
368 Gibson, James      3 106 235 13:57 1:56
371 Palmer, Nik        4 108 343 14:00 1:59
372 Simmeons, Corey    5 123 466 15:04 3:03
373 Purkaple, Brandon  6 127 593 15:34 3:33

North Clay - 20th - 466 pts
170 Cruse, Billy       1 55 55 12:11 0:00
171 Vanpelt, John      2 67 122 12:27 0:16
172 Coble, Drew        3 95 217 13:35 1:24
173 Taylor, Cody       4 121 338 14:50 2:39
174 Bible, Colt        5 128 466 15:35 3:24

Odin - 21st - 539 pts
327 Cranford, Jacob    1 88 88 13:18 0:00
321 Wood, Colton       2 96 184 13:37 0:19
323 Perkins, Austin    3 105 289 13:55 0:37
322 McClain, Julani    4 119 408 14:46 1:28
326 Vaughn, Quinton    5 131 539 21:07 7:49


